CUBIST WALL WASH
Project
Date
Type
Address: 20A Audrey Place, Fairfield, NJ 07004Page. 1/42022 Cosineltg.com
All rights reserved T: 718-887-6403 Web: cosineltg.com07/12/2022 Revised
C
COSINE LIGHTING
5
YearIP20
Versatile ultra-low brightness wall wash fixture.
120- 120V
277- 277V
UNV
VOLT
ORDERING INFORMATION
WW- Wall wash
MODEL TRIM
27- 2700K
30- 3000K
35- 3500K
90- 90CRI 10- 10W
20- 20W
D- 0-10V DimW- White
B-  Black
CCT BEAM ANGLECRI DIMMINGFINISH WATT
CWW-6 (BLANK)-
TRIMMED
SF-
SPACKLE FLANGE
CWW-11
CWW-
LUMEN OUTPUT & WATTAGE
CWW-06 CWW-11
Wattage 10 W 20 W
BEAM ANGLE Wall Wash Wall Wash
Lumen Output 431 lm 834 lm
CUBIST WALL WASH
Address: 20A Audrey Place, Fairfield, NJ 07004Page. 2/42022 Cosineltg.com
All rights reserved T: 718-887-6403 Web: cosineltg.com
C
07/12/2022 Revised
COSINE LIGHTING
FIXTURE DIMENSIONS
CWW-06
CWW-11
CWW-06-SF
CWW-11-SF
TRIMMED
CEILING CUTOUT
CEILING CUTOUT
CEILING CUTOUT
CEILING CUTOUT
TRIMMED
SPACKLE FLANGE
SPACKLE FLANGE
LED Consumption                9W
Current                                 600 (mA)
System Lumen                     370(lm)
Beam Angle                          Wallwash (Reflector)
CCT                                      3000K
CRI                                       90+
Article number             2114.410-5-AM
LED Consumption                9Wx2
Current                                 600 (mA)
System Lumen                     370x2(lm)
Beam Angle                          Wallwash (Reflector)
CCT                                      3000K
CRI                                       90+
Article number             2114.410-10-AM
Dimmable